1
Click-N-Seal® Micro 6-40 Fitting
See Page 3
Connection  Systems
1. Locate the outer diameter (OD) of the tubing you wish to connect in the left-hand column;
2. Choose the maximum pressure rating you require in the second column;
3. Locate the type of threads your port has in the top row;

DB200-15055 CNS ULTRA with Flare PTFE .062” x .125”   24”
DB200-15056 Microbarb with soft tubing SILICONE .030” x .093”      3”
Ordering information
•	 Accelerate bread boarding or prototyping
•	 Eliminate the lead time normally required for custom assemblies
•	 Bypass cumbersome component assembly
•	 Reduce the cost of custom parts in small quantities
•	 Eliminate the risk of over- or under-torquing the fitting
•	 Ensure quality connections throughout the design phase
4
CLICK-N-SEAL® FIITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING UP TO 1/16” OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG16-CS5B PC Black ¼•28 10 pk
008NG16-CS5H PC White ¼•28 10 pk
008NG16-CS5R PC Red ¼•28 10 pk
008NG16-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NG16-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NG16-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING UP TO 1/16” OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG16-AT5H Acetal White ¼•28 10 pk
008NG16-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING UP TO 1/16” OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG16-KT5L PEEK™ Natural ¼•28 10 pk
008NG16-KT4L PEEK™ Natural 10-32 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 1.6MM TO 2.5MM OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG25-CS5B PC Black ¼•28 10 pk
008NG25-CS5H PC White ¼•28 10 pk
008NG25-CS5R PC Red ¼•28 10 pk
008NG25-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NG25-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NG25-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 1.6MM TO 2.5MM OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG25-AT5H Acetal White ¼•28 10 pk
008NG25-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 1.6MM TO 2.5MM OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG25-KT5L PEEK™ Natural ¼•28 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 2.5MM- 1/8" OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG32-CS5B PC Black ¼•28 10 pk
008NG32-CS5H PC White ¼•28 10 pk
008NG32-CS5R PC Red ¼•28 10 pk
008NG32-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NG32-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NG32-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 2.5MM TO 1/8" OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG32-AT5H Acetal White ¼•28 10 pk
008NG32-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR FLARED TUBING 2.5MM TO 1/8" OD
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NG32-KT5L PEEK™ Natural ¼•28 10 pk
WASHER & O-RING KITS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
008FLK-16M 2 x PEEK™ washer & 1 x FKM/FFM O-ring for 1/16" 10 pk
008FLK-25M 2 x PEEK™ washer & 1 x FKM/FFM O-ring for 2.5MM 10 pk

PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF47-YC7B PP Black 5/16•24 10 pk
Ordering information
FERRULES FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
008FT32 PTFE	/	SS	ferrule	for	¼•28	& M6 fittings 10 pk
008FTK32 PTFE	/	PEEK™	ferrule	for	¼•28	& M6 fittings 10 pk
OMNI-LOK™ FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF32-YC5B PP Black ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-YC5U PP Blue ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-YC5A PP Gray ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-YC5G PP Green ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-YC5N PP Orange ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-YC5R PP Red ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-YC5H PP White ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-YC5Y PP Yellow ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-YL5B PP Black ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-YC5M PP Mixed ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-YC6B PP Black M6 10 pk
002222S PEEK™ Natural ¼•28 ea
CLICK-N-SEAL® FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF32-CS5B PC Black ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-CS5H PC White ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-CS5R PC Red ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-CS6B PC Black M6 10 pk
008NF32-CS6H PC White M6 10 pk
008NF32-CS6R PC Red M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® PLUS FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF32-AT5H Acetal White ¼•28 10 pk
008NF32-AT6H Acetal White M6 10 pk
CLICK-N-SEAL® ULTRA FITTINGS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF32-KT5L PEEK™ Natural ¼•28 10 pk
BLANKING PLUG FOR  ¼•28 FLAT-BOTTOM PORTS
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
002320 ETFE Natural ¼•28 2 pk
Ordering information
FEP Sample Loops & Mixing Coils
FEP sample loops and mixing coils use Click-N-Seal® Ultra ¼"-28 UNF
fittings with Diba flared tubing for a secure and inert connection.
Sample loops are 1/16" OD FEP with a variety of tube IDs and volumes.
Mixing coils are 1/16" OD x 0.020" ID FEP in a variety of lengths. Loops
and coils with ferrule connection systems are also available as a
special request item - contact the factory for a quote.
SAMPLE LOOPS
PART NUMBER OD ID VOLUME (UL) QTY
008L25F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.5mm (.020”) 25 ea
008L50F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.8mm (.031”) 50 ea
008L100F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.8mm (.031”) 100 ea
008L200F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.8mm (.031”) 200 ea
008L300F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.8mm (.031”) 300 ea
008L400F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 1.0mm (.039”) 400 ea
008L500F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 1.0mm (.039”) 500 ea
008L1000F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 1.0mm (.039”) 1000 ea
008L1500F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 1.0mm (.039”) 1500 ea
008L2000F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 1.0mm (.039”) 2000 ea
008L2500F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 1.0mm (.039”) 2500 ea
MIXING COILS
PART NUMBER OD ID LENGTH(MM) QTY
008C20F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.5mm (.020”) 20 ea
008C40F16-KT5L 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.5mm (.020”) 40 ea

008MB051-264K2L 0.104" 0.02" ea
008MB095-263K2L WHT-BLK 0.104" 0.03" ea
Ordering information
Tubing Extrusion
Diba Industries extrusion specializes in precision fluoropolymer, PEEK
and other high performance tubing.  Diba extruded tubing is ideal
for flaring due to very tight tolerances and our lead times are days,
not months!  By partnering with Diba for extruding needs, customers
receive:
•	 Precision, tight -tolerance micro bore and custom size tubing
•	 Real-time continuous Ultrasonic ID/OD/Wall/Concentricity/
Ovality measurement
•	 On line data acquisition and SPC process control reports
•	 Customized product design and development for a wide range
of thermal, mechanical and electrical properties.
•	 Rapid response to R & D and process variation
Almost totally inert, PTFE tubing can be used with virtually all
chemicals, solvents and corrosive materials, even at elevated
temperatures. It can be sterilized in-line by steam, chemical methods,
or autoclaving and is available in 1/16” or 1/8” outer diameters and a
range of inner bore sizes.
PTFE TUBING
PART NUMBER OD ID LENGTH QTY
008T16-030-20 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.3mm (.012”) 20m ea
008T16-030-200 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.3mm (.012”) 200m ea
008T16-050-20 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.5mm (.020”) 20m ea
008T16-050-200 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.5mm (.020”) 200m ea
008T16-080-20 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.8mm (.031”) 20m ea
008T16-080-200 1.6mm (1/16”) 0.8mm (.031”) 200m ea
008T16-100-20 1.6mm (1/16”) 1.0mm (.039”) 20m ea
008T16-100-200 1.6mm (1/16”) 1.0mm (.039”) 200m ea
008T32-150-10 3.2mm (1/8”) 1.5mm (.059”) 10m ea
008T32-150-100 3.2mm (1/8”) 1.5mm (.059”) 100m ea
008T47-032-10 4.7mm (3/16”) 3.2mm (1/8”) 10m ea
008T47-032-100 4.7mm (3/16”) 3.2mm (1/8”) 100m ea
TUBING CUTTER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  QTY
003062 Tubing cutter   ea
Ordering information